## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2145

Page 1, line 1, replace "three" with "two"

Page 1, line 2, replace the second comma with "and"

Page 1, line 3, remove ", and bond requirements for"

Page 1, line 4, remove "persons engaged in aerial spraying", after the first semicolon insert "and", and remove "; and to provide an effective date"

Page 2, remove lines 7 through 16

Renumber accordingly